
SUMNER 1910 SERIES LIFT



Item Part No. Item Description Qty

1 Not For Sale LEFT MAST FRAME 1

2 782055 GASKET, 1900 LIFT 30

3 Not For Sale RIGHT MAST FRAME 1

4 Not For Sale INNER FRAME 2

5 782058 UP SUPPORT FRAME ASSEMBLY, 1900 LIFT 1

6 782059 OPERATOR HANDLE, 1900 LIFT 1

7 782060 DECAL PLATE, 1900 LIFT 1

8 784791 MANUAL WINCH, 1900 LIFT 1

9 782062 WINCH MOUNTING SUPPORT BRKT, 1900 LIFT 1

10 782063 LIMIT POSITION ASSEMBLY, 1900 LIFT 1

11 782064 CARRIAGE, 1900 LIFT 1

12 782065 BRAKE BLOCK, 1900 LIFT 2

13 782066 BASE ASSEMBLY, 1900 LIFT 1

14 782067 BEAM, 1900 LIFT 2

15 782068 FORK, 1900 LIFT 2

16 782069 ROLLER WHEEL, 1900 LIFT 4

17 782070 UPPER/LOWER PULLEY, 1900 LIFT 3

18 782071 FORK LOCK PIN, 1900 LIFT 4

19 782072 CARRIAGE CROSSBAR, 1900 LIFT 2

20 782073 BRAKE SHAFT, 1900 LIFT 1

21 782074 PEDAL SHAFT ASSEMBLY, 1900 LIFT 1

22 782154 STANDARD SUPPORT LEGS 1

23 782076 BAFFLE PLATE, 1900 LIFT 1

24 782077 SPACER PIN, 1900 LIFT 2

25 782078 BRAKE SHAFT SUPPORT PLATE, 1900 LIFT 2

26 782079 BRAKE LOCATING ASSEMBLY, 1900 LIFT 2

27 782080 BRAKE ADJUSTMENT BLOCK, 1900 LIFT 1

28 782081 PEDAL ASSEMBLY, 1900 LIFT 1

29 782082 DECK PLATFORM (OPTION), 1900 LIFT 1

30 771180 SCREW,HHC M6 X 12 38

31 771181 SCREW,HHC M8 X 16 8

32 771182 SCREW,HHC M10 X 60 3

33 771183 SCREW,HHC M12 X 55 2

34 771184 SCREW,HHC M12 X 20 2

35 771185 SCREW,HHC M14 X 90 2

36 782083 FASTNESS PLATE (SHORT), 1900 LIFT 8

37 782084 FASTNESS PLATE, 1900 LIFT 2

38 782085 FASTNESS PLATE (LONG), 1900 LIFT 6

39 782086 ELONGATED FASTNESS PLATE, 1900 LIFT 2

40 782052 LOAD LINE, 1908 LIFT 1

40 782053 LOAD LINE, 1910 LIFT 1

41 782088 LOADING WHEELS 4", 1900 LIFT 2

42 782089 ROLLER WHEEL CENTRAL SPINDLE, 1900 LIFT 4

43 782090 SPRING PIN, 1900 LIFT 4



44 782091 PNEUMATIC WHEEL 8", 1900 LIFT 2

45 782092 CASTER 2", 1900 LIFT 2

46 771186 SCREW,SHOULDER M8 X 12 2

47 771187 NUT,HEX M10 4

48 771188 SCREW,FHSC M6 X 20 16

49 771189 NUT,SQ M6 16

50 *92148A210 SPRING WASHER 2

51 *91280A300 HEXAGON HEADED BOLT M10X50 2

52 *91280A064 HEXAGON HEADED BOLT M6X16 4

Items with * indicate McMaster Carr Part Numbers




